
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT N 158.4 FT, E 275 
W 275 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 8, PEA

GRANADOS MARTINA/HEREDIA JUAN TORRES
1268 SE PEACOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08747-027

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/13/2025 TP 1.00 14,000 0 0 14,000

STANDARD
3

54,699
8,000
14,000
76,699
19,478
57,221

HX HB 32,221
25,000
76,699

0

76,699

1519/2310 7/24/2024 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOROVSKY ALICIA

GRANADOS MARTINA

1509/305 2/27/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (WALTE

BOROVSKY ALICIA
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2025HX Base Yr

1268 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,001 113.9000 68.34 136,748 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1912

BAS 400 100 400 10,934

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 41,332

UCP 192 20 38 1,039

UOP 204 25 51 1,394

2,308 2,001 54,699

BAS= W56 S27 E16 UOP=  S12 E17 N12 W17$ E40 N5 BAS= E25 UCP=
E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16 W25 S16$ N22$.
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16
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17
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16

25

16 UCP

12

16

12

16

1 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

8,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


